LM Series
Water Level Meter
Water Level Meter
Characters:
☆ Self-contained power supply using a standard,small
9V battery
☆ Resolution 1 mm or 1/100 ft.
☆ The corrosion-proof stainless steel probe is

output ≤1ms
Adaptation range 10μω~1000μω(water quality)
Measurement signal LED, buzzer, electricity meter
Construction of cable
conductor: Multi-strand tinning copper wires twisted
core wire:Special PP mixed insulation
ecderon:Special PUR or PE mixed
ecderon color:natural color
3. How to Order
LM Selection Type
TAPE LENGTH
*CONTACT RST FOR
ADDITIONAL LENGTHS*
PART #
ABS TAPE Metallica TAPE
30 m LM-ABS-30 LM-MET-30
50 m LM-ABS-50 LM-MET-50
100 m LM-ABS-100 LM-MET-100
150 m* LM-ABS-150 LM-MET-150
200 m* LM-ABS-200 LM-MET-200
300 m** LM-ABS-300 LM-MET-300
400 m*** N/A LM-MET-400
500 m*** N/A LM-MET-500
Alternate tape lengths available upon request.
* Mounted on a medium sized reel.
** Mounted on a large sized reel.
*** Mounted on an extra large sized reel.